p"i www.puighitechparts.com info(@puighitechparts.com

MHi-Tech Parts WWWw.puigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

M O U NTI N G6G I N S TR UCT I O N S

REF 22039 OIL-CARTER GUARD - PROTECTOR DE CARTER

1Person

N° 8

(]
@ ALLEN
EASY N° 4

1 Protector de Aluminio Aluminum protection plate 1 SOPORIP4PN22039
Amortiguador antivibratorio silentblock Anti vibration damper silentblock @20x10
2 ') . ) 4 SILENTBLOCK-523
2 @20x10 ( M6x18, int M6x6) ( M6x18, int M6x6)
3 O)) Tornillo M6 x8 DIN7991 M6 x8 DIN7991 Screw 4 TORNI-D7991-918



http://puig.tv

p"ig www.puighitechparts.com info(@puighitechparts.com

Hi-Tech Parts WWW.puigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

DISASSEMBLY FOR TENERE 700 RIGHT SIDE
LADO DERECHO
DISASSEMBLY W
DESMONTAJE
o/ S

LEFT SIDE
LADO IZQUIERDO

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

i



http://puig.tv

p" — www.puighitechparts.com info(@puighitechparts.com

Mi-Tech Pa,.,sg WWW.puigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

DISASSEMBLY FOR TENERE 700 RALLY VERSION
D"
DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE
\ 2 @v

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE




p'"g www.puighitechparts.com
i .com

Hi-Tech Parts WWW.pUIgUSa.CO

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

I

EEEEEEEE

WL



http://puig.tv

p" g www.puighitechparts.com info(@puighitechparts.com

WWW.puUigusa.com info@puigusa.com

Hi-7Tech Parts

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

W Pz RIGHT SIDE
5 w KWH f u LADO DERECHO
ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE
\(0
\B Par de apriete - 8 Nm
‘ 3] @ Tightening torque - 8Nm

LEFT SIDE
LADO IZQUIERDO

6

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

3] @ Pgr de apriete - 19 Nm

Tightening torque - 1I9Nm


http://puig.tv

	f8d02da6387fb03c47584410220562eae4327acef9c3e4358b5694154896358f.pdf
	f8d02da6387fb03c47584410220562eae4327acef9c3e4358b5694154896358f.pdf
	f8d02da6387fb03c47584410220562eae4327acef9c3e4358b5694154896358f.pdf

